
No Name               Loc  Total  Result   Name                       Loc  Total

 1 Brodie McClymont   2368 [5]     .5:.5   Stephen J Solomon          2374 [4.5]
 2 Tony Weller        1593 [4]      0:1    Aiden Brady                1387 [4.5]
 3 Diego Aldana       1285 [4]      0:1    David Lovejoy              1739 [4]  
 4 Byron Morris       1742 [3.5]    0:1    Majid Jabur                     [4]  
 5 Allan Fossey       1697 [3.5]    0:1    Tom Maguire                2206 [3.5]
 6 John D Nothdurft   1719 [3.5]    1:0    Rover-Leigh Mercado        1334 [3.5]
 7 Eason Wang         1344 [3.5]   .5:.5   Jayden Ooi                 1576 [3]  
 8 Kenny Ming         1178 [3]      0:1    Mark C Stokes              1454 [3]  
 9 Oliver Yang        1440 [3]      1:0    Peter-John Bargo           1031 [3]  
10 Zerui Xing         1072 [3]      0:1    Craig A Stewart            1425 [3]  
11 Raphael Atia       955  [3]      1:0    George Warta               1359 [3]  
12 Khush Patel        1333 [3]      1:0    Joshua Cooper              946  [3]  
13 Jason Li           1177 [2.5]    1:0    Sophia Ahern               643  [3]  
14 Imira Dewadasa     1167 [2.5]    1:0    Mittun Sudhahar            1478 [2.5]
15 Jennifer Yeung     799  [2.5]    0:1    Ben Atia                   1308 [2.5]
16 Adheesha Suraweera 953  [2.5]    0:1    Orsen Van Der Byl          1237 [2.5]
17 Shubh Patel        729  [2]      1:0    Don Hamilton               1309 [2]  
18 Scott Hoens        686  [2]      0:1    Dulin Nethsuka Kodituwakku 1033 [2]  
19 Himanshu Patel     968  [2]      1:0    Luca Martinuzzi            551  [2]  
20 Micah Lo           891  [2]      1:0    Jai Turner                 699  [2]  
21 Colin Lam          880  [2]      1:0    Sebastian Martinuzzi            [2]  
22 Masaki Williams    835  [2]      1:0    Ometh Perera               386  [2]  
23 Aadi Rai                [2]      1:0    Micah Young                753  [2]  
24 Steven Gatt             [2]      1:0    Anson Qu                   846  [1.5]
25 Kris Allen         792  [1.5]   .5:.5   Martin Carter              835  [1.5]
26 Melody Yang        650  [1.5]    1:0    Ethan Polkinghorne         357  [1.5]
27 Elizabeth Williams 713  [1]      1:0    Kal Martinuzzi             291  [1]  
28 Bobby Long              [1]      0:1    Jim Rogers                 651  [1]  
29 Lachlan Hartley         [.5]    .5:.5   Eowyn Mercado              574  [0]  

Place Name                        Feder Rtg Loc  Score M-Buch. Buch. Progr.

 1-2  McClymont, Brodie           QLD       2368 5.5      17.5  25.5   20.5
      Brady, Aiden                QLD       1387 5.5      14.0  20.5   19.5
 3-5  Solomon, Stephen J          QLD       2374 5        17.0  25.5   18.0
      Jabur, Majid                QLD            5        15.0  23.5   17.0
      Lovejoy, David              QLD       1739 5        15.0  22.5   18.0
 6-7  Maguire, Tom                QLD       2206 4.5      15.5  23.5   17.5
      Nothdurft, John D           VIC       1719 4.5      13.5  19.5   16.0
8-15  Yang, Oliver                QLD       1440 4        14.0  21.0   15.0
      Wang, Eason                 QLD       1344 4        13.5  20.5   15.0
      Patel, Khush                QLD       1333 4        12.5  19.5   14.0
      Weller, Tony                QLD       1593 4        12.0  19.5   15.0
      Stewart, Craig A            QLD       1425 4        12.0  19.5   14.5
      Stokes, Mark C              QLD       1454 4        12.0  19.0   12.5
      Atia, Raphael               QLD       955  4        11.5  19.0   12.0
      Aldana, Diego               QLD       1285 4        11.0  18.0   15.0
16-23 Morris, Byron               QLD       1742 3.5      15.5  24.0   16.0
      Ooi, Jayden                 QLD       1576 3.5      15.0  23.5   14.5
      Fossey, Allan               QLD       1697 3.5      15.0  21.5   15.0
      Atia, Ben                   QLD       1308 3.5      13.5  20.5   14.0
      Dewadasa, Imira             QLD       1167 3.5      12.5  19.5   11.5
      Mercado, Rover-Leigh        QLD       1334 3.5      12.0  19.0   12.5



      Li, Jason                   QLD       1177 3.5      11.0  16.5   11.0
      Van Der Byl, Orsen          QLD       1237 3.5      10.5  16.5   12.0
24-37 Ming, Kenny                 QLD       1178 3        14.0  20.0   12.0
      Warta, George               QLD       1359 3        13.5  21.0   13.0
      Ahern, Sophia               QLD       643  3        13.5  20.5   11.0
      Kodituwakku, Dulin Nethsuka QLD       1033 3        11.5  17.5   10.0
      Cooper, Joshua              QLD       946  3        11.5  16.5    9.0
      Bargo, Peter-John           QLD       1031 3        11.0  18.0   11.0
      Patel, Shubh                QLD       729  3        11.0  15.5    8.5
      Xing, Zerui                 QLD       1072 3        10.0  15.0   12.0
      Williams, Masaki            QLD       835  3        10.0  14.5    9.0
      Rai, Aadi                                  3         9.5  14.5    9.0
      Lam, Colin                  QLD       880  3         9.0  14.5    8.0
      Gatt, Steven                               3         9.0  13.5    7.5
      Patel, Himanshu             QLD       968  3         8.0  13.5    8.0
      Lo, Micah                   QLD       891  3         7.5  13.5    6.0
38-42 Sudhahar, Mittun            NSW       1478 2.5      13.5  20.5   12.5
      Yeung, Jennifer             QLD       799  2.5      12.5  17.5    9.0
      Suraweera, Adheesha         QLD       953  2.5      10.5  17.0    8.5
      Paliwoda, John              QLD       1310 2.5       9.0  13.5    8.5
      Yang, Melody                QLD       650  2.5       8.0  12.0    6.0
43-53 Turner, Jai                 QLD       699  2        13.0  21.0    7.5
      Young, Micah                QLD       753  2        13.0  19.0    9.0
      Martinuzzi, Luca            QLD       551  2        13.0  19.0    9.0
      Martinuzzi, Sebastian       QLD            2        12.0  17.0    7.0
      Hoens, Scott                QLD       686  2        12.0  17.0    5.5
      Perera, Ometh               QLD       386  2        11.5  17.0    8.0
      Carter, Martin              QLD       835  2        11.5  16.0    7.0
      Rogers, Jim                 QLD       651  2        11.0  16.0    4.0
      Hamilton, Don               QLD       1309 2        10.0  16.0    9.0
      Allen, Kris                 QLD       792  2         9.0  14.0    6.5
      Williams, Elizabeth         QLD       713  2         7.0  11.5    4.0
54-55 Qu, Anson                   QLD       846  1.5      11.5  16.0    6.5
      Polkinghorne, Ethan         QLD       357  1.5      11.0  16.5    4.0
56-59 Martinuzzi, Kal             QLD       291  1        12.0  17.0    4.0
      Hartley, Lachlan                           1        10.0  15.0    3.5
      Long, Bobby                 QLD            1         9.0  14.0    4.0
      Janof, Ali                                 1         2.0   2.0    1.5
 60   Mercado, Eowyn              QLD       574  0.5       9.5  13.5    0.5
 61   Lovli, Werner               QLD       432  0         3.5   3.5    0.0

No  Name                        Feder Rtg  1    2    3    4    5    6  

1.  Solomon, Stephen J          QLD       30:W 16:D 57:W  7:W  6:W  2:D
2.  McClymont, Brodie           QLD       31:W 15:W 13:W  5:W  3:W  1:D
3.  Maguire, Tom                QLD       32:W 18:W 10:W 14:D  2:L  7:W
4.  Morris, Byron               QLD       33:W 19:W 21:D 16:W 14:L 57:L
5.  Lovejoy, David              QLD       34:W 20:W 12:W  2:L 18:W 22:W
6.  Nothdurft, John D           VIC       35:D 56:W 25:W 21:W  1:L 17:W
7.  Fossey, Allan               QLD       36:W 22:W   :D  1:L 21:W  3:L
8.  Weller, Tony                QLD       37:W 21:L 39:W 24:W 15:W 14:L
9.  Ooi, Jayden                 QLD       38:W 27:W 14:L 31:W 22:L 16:D
10. Sudhahar, Mittun            NSW       39:W 23:W  3:L   :D 17:L 26:L
11. Stokes, Mark C              QLD       40:W 57:L   :D   :D 19:W 24:W
12. Yang, Oliver                QLD       41:W 24:W  5:L 48:W 57:L 29:W
13. Stewart, Craig A            QLD       43:W 61:W  2:L   :D   :D 27:W
14. Brady, Aiden                QLD       44:W 29:W  9:W  3:D  4:W  8:W
15. Warta, George               QLD       45:W  2:L 32:W 27:W  8:L 31:L
16. Wang, Eason                 QLD       46:W  1:D 28:W  4:L 26:W  9:D
17. Mercado, Rover-Leigh        QLD       47:D   :D   :D 25:W 10:W  6:L
18. Patel, Khush                QLD       48:W  3:L 37:W 41:W  5:L 33:W
19. Paliwoda, John              QLD       49:W  4:L   :D 28:W 11:L   : 
20. Hamilton, Don               QLD       50:W  5:L 41:L 56:W 33:L 42:L
21. Atia, Ben                   QLD       51:W  8:W  4:D  6:L  7:L 39:W
22. Aldana, Diego               QLD       52:W  7:L 44:W 50:W  9:W  5:L
23. Van Der Byl, Orsen          QLD       53:W 10:L 38:W 57:L 39:D 32:W



24. Ming, Kenny                 QLD       55:W 12:L 40:W  8:L 38:W 11:L
25. Li, Jason                   QLD       56:D 35:W  6:L 17:L 36:W 48:W
26. Dewadasa, Imira             QLD       57:L 43:W 42:W   :D 16:L 10:W
27. Xing, Zerui                 QLD       59:W  9:L 60:W 15:L 41:W 13:L
28. Kodituwakku, Dulin Nethsuka QLD         :D 47:W 16:L 19:L 55:D 45:W
29. Bargo, Peter-John           QLD       60:W 14:L 48:L 40:W 52:W 12:L
30. Patel, Himanshu             QLD        1:L 44:L 49:W 59:W 48:L 50:W
31. Atia, Raphael               QLD        2:L 45:W 61:W  9:L 50:W 15:W
32. Suraweera, Adheesha         QLD        3:L 46:W 15:L 44:D 37:W 23:L
33. Cooper, Joshua              QLD        4:L 48:L 53:W 42:W 20:W 18:L
34. Lo, Micah                   QLD        5:L 50:L 54:L 36:W 46:W 44:W
35. Lam, Colin                  QLD        6:D 25:L 50:L 54:W 44:D 60:W
36. Qu, Anson                   QLD        7:L 52:D 56:W 34:L 25:L 55:L
37. Carter, Martin              QLD        8:L 49:W 18:L 55:D 32:L 40:D
38. Williams, Masaki            QLD        9:L 54:W 23:L 60:W 24:L 52:W
39. Yeung, Jennifer             QLD       10:L 53:W  8:L 61:W 23:D 21:L
40. Allen, Kris                 QLD       11:L 59:W 24:L 29:L 53:D 37:D
41. Young, Micah                QLD       12:L 55:W 20:W 18:L 27:L 61:L
42. Patel, Shubh                QLD         :D   :D 26:L 33:L 54:W 20:W
43. Williams, Elizabeth         QLD       13:L 26:L 59:L 49:W 60:L 54:W
44. Turner, Jai                 QLD       14:L 30:W 22:L 32:D 35:D 34:L
45. Hoens, Scott                QLD       15:L 31:L   :D   :D 59:W 28:L
46. Rogers, Jim                 QLD       16:L 32:L 55:L 47:W 34:L 59:W
47. Yang, Melody                QLD       17:D 28:L 52:L 46:L 49:W 53:W
48. Ahern, Sophia               QLD       18:L 33:W 29:W 12:L 30:W 25:L
49. Mercado, Eowyn              QLD       19:L 37:L 30:L 43:L 47:L 56:D
50. Martinuzzi, Luca            QLD       20:L 34:W 35:W 22:L 31:L 30:L
51. Lovli, Werner               QLD       21:L   :    :    :    :    : 
52. Perera, Ometh               QLD       22:L 36:D 47:W   :D 29:L 38:L
53. Polkinghorne, Ethan         QLD       23:L 39:L 33:L   :W 40:D 47:L
54. Martinuzzi, Kal             QLD       61:L 38:L 34:W 35:L 42:L 43:L
55. Gatt, Steven                          24:L 41:L 46:W 37:D 28:D 36:W
56. Hartley, Lachlan                      25:D  6:L 36:L 20:L 61:L 49:D
57. Jabur, Majid                QLD       26:W 11:W  1:L 23:W 12:W  4:W
58. Janof, Ali                              :D   :D   :    :    :    : 
59. Long, Bobby                 QLD       27:L 40:L 43:W 30:L 45:L 46:L
60. Martinuzzi, Sebastian       QLD       29:L   :W 27:L 38:L 43:W 35:L
61. Rai, Aadi                             54:W 13:L 31:L 39:L 56:W 41:W
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